Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2010 to 6/30/2011, by Department

Grand Total: $18,194,547

Center for School/College Collaboratives
Anthropology

Biological Sciences

Bronx Institute

College Now

Continuing Education

Counseling, Leadership, Literacy and Special Education
CUNY on the Councourse

Early Childhood & Childhood Education
Economics and Accounting

English

Health Sciences

Information Technology Resources

Institute for Literacy Studies

Journalism, Communications, and Theatre
Languages & Literatures

Library

Mathematics and Computer Science

Middle and High School Education

Office of the Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs
Physics and Astronomy

Political Science

Psychology

Small Business Development Center (SBDC)
Sociology and Social Work

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY

Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2010 to 6/30/2011, by Department

Thursday, July 14, 2011

Summary View

$782,276
$1,357,936
$1,119,563
$7,625,545
$182,456
$573,993
$11,137
$238,758
$641,343
$0

$50,000
$162,660
$1,290
$1,730,392
$664,739
$13,262
$13,070
$1,996,449
$346,085
$78,548
$30,000
$20,314
$122,250
$126,500
$0

Page 1 of 2



Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences $305,980

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY Thursday, July 14, 2011 Page 2 of 2
Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2010 to 6/30/2011, by Department



	rptAnnualReportByDepartment

