Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2010 to 6/30/2011, by Department

Summary View

Grand Total: \$18,194,547

Center for School/College Collaboratives	\$782,276
Anthropology	\$1,357,936
Biological Sciences	\$1,119,563
Bronx Institute	\$7,625,545
College Now	\$182,456
Continuing Education	\$573,993
Counseling, Leadership, Literacy and Special Education	\$11,137
CUNY on the Councourse	\$238,758
Early Childhood & Childhood Education	\$641,343
Economics and Accounting	\$0
English	\$50,000
Health Sciences	\$162,660
Information Technology Resources	\$1,290
Institute for Literacy Studies	\$1,730,392
Journalism, Communications, and Theatre	\$664,739
Languages & Literatures	\$13,262
Library	\$13,070
Mathematics and Computer Science	\$1,996,449
Middle and High School Education	\$346,085
Office of the Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs	\$78,548
Physics and Astronomy	\$30,000
Political Science	\$20,314
Psychology	\$122,250
Small Business Development Center (SBDC)	\$126,500
Sociology and Social Work	\$0

\$305,980